TOROIDAL CHOKE VTCB2213-361
ALLIED COMPONENTS INTERNATIONAL949-356-1780 www.alliedcomponents.com
11/03/2020
RoHS
Solid base for stable mounting
Fixed pins for easy PCB insertion
Operating Temperature Range: -40°C to +125°C
All specifications subject to change without notice.
360µH ±15%
Inductance
@ 40KHz, 1.0V
0A DC
180µH Typ
Inductance
@ 40KHz, 1.0V
2.5A DC
2.5
Rated
Current
(A)
1200Vac
Hi Pot
Wdg - Core
 50Hz / 5mA / 1S
DC Resistence
(mΩ) Max
130
Dimensions: inch
(mm)
1
2
1
1
2
1 2
.866
(22.0)Max .512
(13.0)Max
.9
05
(2
3.
0)
M
ax
Ø .026
(0.65)Ref
Epoxy
.118±.020
(3.0±0.5)
.354±.020
(9.0±0.5)